Sealed.Power.
When you need a dependable, rechargeable, sealed maintenance-free battery for critical
VRLA applications…you need the battery that the world turns to: Embassy. Powerful. Reliable.
Providing a long service life in crucial applications.
UPS & Power Management Systems  •  Electric Vehicles  •  Medical & Mobility Applications
Railroad Systems  •  Off-Grid Power Networks  •  Telecommunication Installations
The advanced technology that drives
Embassy VRLA batteries is the technology
that provides the power demands of people
throughout the world. Power that makes
life easier. Power that helps raise the
standard of living, health and safety for
many communities. Embassy…the perfect
power solution.
When the Power Goes Off, We Power the
World’s Critical UPS Applications:  Embassy
C r o w n  B a t t e r y  M a n u f a c t u r i n g  C o .  •  F r e m o n t ,  O H  •  w w w . c r o w n b a t t e r y . c o m
© Copyright 2009 Crown Battery Mfg. Company	 Printed in U.S.A.	 Form No. 12-SS-B1209
1445 Majestic Drive
P.O. Box 990
Fremont, OH 43420-0990  USA
419-334-7181
Fax 419-334-7124
SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Number
BCI
Group Voltage 20 Hr
Ah
Product
Footnote
Physical Specifications
Inches Millimeters Term. Height Weight Package
QuantityL W H L W H in. mm. lbs. kgs.
Embassy® AGM Series
4CE4.5 4 4.5 T1 1.89 1.89 4.02 48 48 102 4.25 108 1.07 0.49 20
4CE10 4 10.0 T1 4.02 1.73 3.74 102 44 95 3.98 101 2.28 1.04 10
6CE1.2 6 1.2 T1 3.82 0.94 2.05 97 24 52 2.28 58 0.64 0.29 40
6CE3 6 3.0 T1 5.28 1.38 2.40 134 35 61 2.64 67 1.46 0.66 20
6CE5 6 5.0 T1 2.76 1.85 3.98 70 47 101 4.21 107 1.58 0.72 20
6CE7.5 6 7.5 T1 5.94 1.34 3.70 151 34 94 3.94 100 2.52 1.15 10
6CE8 6 8.0 T1 3.86 2.20 4.61 98 56 117 4.69 119 2.86 1.30 10
6CE12 6 12.0 T1, T2 5.94 1.97 3.70 151 50 94 3.94 100 4.18 1.90 10
6CE14 6 14.0 T3,TS,TH,CQ 4.25 2.80 5.51 108 71 140 5.51 140 5.16 2.34 10
6CE36 6 36.0 T2,B1 6.38 3.46 6.41 162 88 163 6.69 170 12.62 5.73 4
6CE220 6V-27 6 220.0 M6 12.09 6.65 8.85 307 169 220 8.85 220 63.23 28.68 1
12CE1.2 12 1.2 T1 3.82 1.69 2.05 97 43 52 2.28 58 1.20 0.55 20
12CE2.3 12 2.3 T1 7.01 1.38 2.40 178 35 61 2.64 67 2.12 0.96 10
12CE3 12 3.0 T1 5.28 2.64 2.40 134 67 61 2.64 67 2.84 1.29 10
12CE5 12 5.0 T1 3.54 2.76 3.98 90 70 101 4.21 107 3.73 1.69 10
12CE7.5 12 7.5 T1,T2 5.94 2.56 3.70 151 65 94 3.94 100 4.80 2.18 8
12CE10 Scooter 12 10.0 T2 5.95 2.56 4.37 151 65 111 4.60 117 6.38 2.90 8
12CE12 12 12.0 T1,T2 5.94 3.86 3.74 151 98 95 3.98 101 8.00 3.63 4
12CE18 12 18.0 B1,T2 7.13 3.03 6.57 181 77 167 6.57 167 11.61 5.27 2
12CE21 12 21.0 M5 7.13 3.03 6.57 181 77 167 6.57 167 13.90 6.30 2
12CE21 W/C UPS 12 21 Watts per cell Recess 3.54 2.76 3.98 90 70 101 3.98 101 3.97 1.90 10
12CE26 12 26.0 B1,T2 6.50 6.93 5.00 165 176 127 5.00 127 17.14 7.78 1
12CE35 U1 12 35.0 J,H 7.68 5.12 6.10 195 130 155 7.09 180 22.33 10.13 1
12CE40 12 40.0 B2 7.76 6.50 6.73 198 165 171 6.73 171 28.57 12.96 1
12CE55 22NF 12 55.0 J 9.02 5.43 8.19 229 138 208 9.06 230 36.74 16.67 1
12CE75 24 12 75.0 J,M,H 10.20 6.61 8.31 260 168 211 9.06 230 49.26 22.35 1
12CE100 27 12 100.0 J,M,H 12.09 6.65 8.31 307 169 211 9.17 233 59.99 25.85 1
Embassy® Gel Series
6CEG225 GC2 6 225.0 Std 10.25 7.13 10.50 260 181 275 10.75 273 60.78 27.57 1
12CEG33 U1 12 33.0 J 7.71 5.18 6.18 196 132 157 7.19 183 26.17 11.87 1
12CEG55 22NF 12 55.0 J 9.00 5.43 8.31 229 138 211 9.50 241 42.36 19.22 1
12CEG75 24 12 75.0 Std 10.20 6.57 8.20 259 167 208 9.37 238 59.81 27.13 1
12CEG100 27 12 98.0 Std 12.00 6.57 8.20 305 167 208 9.37 238 68.33 31.00 1
12CEG110 31 12 110.0 S 13.50 6.76 8.50 343 172 216 9.31 236 82.00 37.20 1
12CEG135 920 12 135.0 M8 13.50 6.76 10.70 343 172 271 10.91 277 104.79 47.53 1
12CEG200 4D 12 200.0 A 21.00 8.50 8.88 533 216 226 10.00 254 118.00 53.52 1
12CEG225 4D 12 225.0 A 21.00 8.50 8.88 533 216 226 10.00 254 160.94 73.20 1
Embassy® AGM Monobloc Series
CE704 0809-0010 4 5.0 T2 3.81 2.13 3.02 97 54 77 1.46 0.66 16
CE705 0859-0010 4 8.0 T2 3.81 2.13 4.00 97 54 102 2.02 0.92 16
CE706 0809-0012 6 5.0 T2 5.48 2.13 3.02 139 54 77 2.16 0.98 16
CE707 0859-0012 6 8.0 T2 5.48 2.13 4.00 139 54 102 3.15 1.43 16
CE708 0818-0012 6 2.5 T1 4.48 1.81 2.75 114 46 70 1.15 0.52 16
Product Footnote
A SAE “Automotive” Type Terminal M8 Inserted M8 Threaded Bolt Terminal
B1 Nut & Bolt M5 Recess Recessed Positve T2, Recessed Negative T1
B2 Nut & Bolt M6 S  0.250 in. Stainless Threaded Terminal
CQ Fused Wire Leads with CQ Type Connector Std Dual SAE/Stainless Threaded Terminal
H Fitted with Handle T1 Quick Disconnect Tabs 0.187 in x 0.032 in
J Heavy Duty Nut & Bolt T2 Quick Disconnect Tabs 0.250 in x 0.032 in
M Marine Combination Terminal T3 Polarized Quick Disconnect Tabs
M5 Inserted M5 Threaded Bolt Terminal TH Fused Wire Leads with H Type Connector
M6 Inserted M6 Threaded Bolt Terminal TS Fused Wire Leads with S Type Connector
Specifications are subject to change without notice.